($   37,850)
( 10% Gross Site Value  )

Sales Comparison Approach To Value  :       $ 340,650 

Based on the analysis and valuation summary described above, 
the Sales Comparison Approach concludes an As-Is value for the subject property of :

Three Hundred Forty Thousand Dollars
( $ 340,000 )

RECONCILIATION

Three approaches to value were considered  in determining the value of the subject property.  These
approaches indicated the following values:

Cost Approach Not Employed

Income Approach $ 65,000 ( Billboard Imp. Only )

Sales Comparison Approach $ 340,000